Data Sheet
1
Security for Networks with IoT
FortiNAC™ is a network access control solution that enables
organizations to easily manage their network access policies and
ensure compliance with security policies. It offers a comprehensive
view of all devices and users on the network, allowing for granular
control of access based on user roles, device types, and network

management when multiple
appliances are deployed)
Multi-site environments with
multiple appliances
Unlimited
1 Ports in the network = total number of switch ports + maximum number of concurrent wireless connections. FortiNAC sizes the appliance
capacity based on total port counts not total number of devices.
Hardware Server Sizing
Virtual
Appliance
14
FortiNAC Data Sheet
Ordering Information
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
Appliances
FortiNAC-CA-500C FNC-CA-500C FortiNAC 500, Network Control and Application Server with RAID and Redundant Power Supplies
FortiNAC-CA-600C FNC-CA-600C FortiNAC 600, High Performance Network Control and Application Server with RAID and Redundant Power Supplies
FortiNAC-CA-700C FNC-CA-700C FortiNAC 700, Ultra High Performance Network Control and Application Server with RAID and Redundant Power
Supplies
FortiNAC-M-550C FNC-M-550C FortiNAC Manager 550, Network Manager with RAID and Redundant Power Supplies
Virtual Machines
FortiNAC Control and Application VM FNC-CA-VM FortiNAC Control and Application VM Server (VMWare or Hyper-V or AWS or Azure or KVM) (Running CentOS)
FortiNAC Manager VM FNC-M-VM FortiNAC Manager VM Server (VMware or Hyper-V or AWS or Azure or KVM) (Running CentOS)
FortiNAC Control and Application
eXtended VM FNC-CAX-VM FortiNAC Control and Application eXtended VM Server (VMWare or Hyper-V or AWS or Azure or KVM)
(Running FortiNAC-OS)
FortiNAC Manager eXtended VM FNC-MX-VM FortiNAC Manager eXtended VM Server (VMware or Hyper-V or AWS or Azure or KVM) (Running FortiNAC-OS)
Perpetual License
FortiNAC BASE License 100 LIC-FNAC-BASE-100 FortiNAC BASE License for 100 concurrent endpoint devices. The BASE license provides Endpoint Visibility and
Dynamic VLAN Steering.
FortiNAC BASE License 1K LIC-FNAC-BASE-1K FortiNAC BASE License for 1K concurrent endpoint devices. The BASE license provides Endpoint Visibility and
Dynamic VLAN Steering.
FortiNAC BASE License 10K LIC-FNAC-BASE-10K FortiNAC BASE License for 10K concurrent endpoint devices. The BASE license provides Endpoint Visibility and
Dynamic VLAN Steering.
FortiNAC BASE License 50K LIC-FNAC-BASE-50K FortiNAC BASE License for 50K concurrent endpoint devices. The BASE license provides Endpoint Visibility and
Dynamic VLAN Steering.
FortiNAC PLUS License 100 LIC-FNAC-PLUS-100 FortiNAC PLUS License for 100 concurrent endpoint devices. All the functionality of BASE with more advanced
Network Access Controls and automated provisioning for users, guests, and devices.
FortiNAC PLUS License 1K LIC-FNAC-PLUS-1K FortiNAC PLUS License for 1K concurrent endpoint devices. All the functionality of BASE with more advanced
Network Access Controls and automated provisioning for users, guests, and devices.
FortiNAC PLUS License 10K LIC-FNAC-PLUS-10K FortiNAC PLUS License for 10K concurrent endpoint devices. All the functionality of BASE with more advanced
Network Access Controls and automated provisioning for users, guests, and devices.
FortiNAC PLUS License 50K LIC-FNAC-PLUS-50K FortiNAC PLUS License for 50K concurrent endpoint devices. All the functionality of BASE with more advanced
Network Access Controls and automated provisioning for users, guests, and devices.
FortiNAC PRO License 100 LIC-FNAC-PRO-100 FortiNAC PRO License for 100 concurrent endpoint devices. PRO license level provides the ultimate in visibility,
control and response.
FortiNAC PRO License 1K LIC-FNAC-PRO-1K FortiNAC PRO License for 1K concurrent endpoint devices. PRO license level provides the ultimate in visibility, control
and response.
FortiNAC PRO License 10K LIC-FNAC-PRO-10K FortiNAC PRO License for 10K concurrent endpoint devices. PRO license level provides the ultimate in visibility,
control and response.
FortiNAC PRO License 50K LIC-FNAC-PRO-50K FortiNAC PRO License for 50K concurrent endpoint devices. PRO license level provides the ultimate in visibility,
control and response.
15
FortiNAC Data Sheet
Copyright © 2023 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law trademarks of Fortinet. All other product